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396472 SHREWSBURY SQUARE LIMITED E11 06/06/2025

396472 SHREWSBURY SQUARE LIMITED E11 06/06/2025

316999 NESTOR PROPERTY LIMITED E11 06/06/2025

140176 C - TOWN LIMITED E11 06/06/2025

320750 TJN LIMITED E11 06/06/2025

639168 CE ASSET INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/06/2025

645557 CITY GATEWAY LIMITED E1-SAP 09/06/2025

331777 PLATIN ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

592378 MARK DWYER LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

410781 WRIGHT GROUP BROKERS LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

473231 HAMILTON CORPORATE LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

271927 GMO GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/06/2025

631401 WHITE TECLA LIMITED E1-SAP 09/06/2025

412942 BRIDGEFIELD RETAIL LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

521444 John Doe E1-SAP 09/06/2025

705269 BYRNE MARKETING CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

696677 TABLE WINE  LIMITED E1-SAP 09/06/2025

607211 EGAN HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED E1-SAP 09/06/2025

706834 SILENT MEADOW LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

551659 ADDISON HOME IMPROVEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

689895 DUFOUR FINANCE II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 04/06/2025

357228 BAYBERRY CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 04/06/2025

509021 THINK WILD IDEAS LIMITED E1-SAP 09/06/2025

296436 IRISH SKINCARE LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

398850 GREANEY SOLAR PRODUCTS LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

425418 PEGMATITE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 05/06/2025

175045 MILNE FOODS LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

85728 ALL READY FOODS LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

71354 J.P. BYRNE & COMPANY (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

706810 APUS LIGHTS AVIATION LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

577237 SOMERS VENTURES IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

646120 JOAL FISHERIES LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

637509 STRATO1 AVIATION LIMITED E1-SAP 05/06/2025

488792 WJ BARBER SHOP LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

645557 CITY GATEWAY LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

296436 IRISH SKINCARE LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

577237 SOMERS VENTURES IRELAND LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

398850 GREANEY SOLAR PRODUCTS LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

412942 BRIDGEFIELD RETAIL LIMITED E2 04/06/2025
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473231 HAMILTON CORPORATE LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

521444 John Doe E2 09/06/2025

387783 ASHLOR HOTELS LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

592378 MARK DWYER LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

631401 WHITE TECLA LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

551659 ADDISON HOME IMPROVEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

331777 PLATIN ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

71354 J.P. BYRNE & COMPANY (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

705269 BYRNE MARKETING CONSULTING LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

706834 SILENT MEADOW LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

689895 DUFOUR FINANCE II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 04/06/2025

646120 JOAL FISHERIES LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

357228 BAYBERRY CONSULTING LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

410781 WRIGHT GROUP BROKERS LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

175045 MILNE FOODS LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

85728 ALL READY FOODS LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

696677 TABLE WINE  LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

271927 GMO GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 04/06/2025

637509 STRATO1 AVIATION LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

326830 ACTIONZERO ESCOPOD LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

502092 D.O.M. RETAIL LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

485948 L&D FASHION RETAIL LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

337681 THANK GOD IT'S MONDAY LIMITED E2 04/06/2025

516554 HANPAK LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

696995 BRACE SOCIAL LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

706810 APUS LIGHTS AVIATION LIMITED E2 05/06/2025

701068 ROCHE HOME ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

639168 CE ASSET INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 09/06/2025

529697 M.B. MCNAMARA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

425418 PEGMATITE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 05/06/2025

607211 EGAN HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

669647 RUSTIC VENTURES LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

509021 THINK WILD IDEAS LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

598358 DLT SLIDING WARDROBE SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

743908 THEYA HEALTHCARE LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

350612 CUSTOMISED DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

636134 KT LANDSCAPES & GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

726119 ATTLAS FOODS  LIMITED E2 09/06/2025

466779 CAFE LE MONDE LIMITED E3 05/06/2025
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566090 KENDRA KCE LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

385279 PUBLICITY MAILING LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

587917 MARCO POLO NETWORK OPERATIONS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E3 04/06/2025

450181 GLOBAL CONSOLIDATED AESTHETICS LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

380791 ST. LAURENCE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E3 06/06/2025

532340 POLYDEV LIMITED E3 06/06/2025

564418 THE VAULT RESTAURANT LIMITED E3 06/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

13857 TURNER'S PRINTING COMPANY, LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

605393 MILLBROOK CLEAR LIMITED E3 06/06/2025

616070 CORE INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 09/06/2025

643359 MAWLA HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 06/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

490939 EBOLOWA UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 04/06/2025

479294 MACWASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

262185 PAYZONE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 05/06/2025

262185 PAYZONE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 05/06/2025

262185 PAYZONE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 05/06/2025

240768 QUINN INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 04/06/2025

597442 MULDAR CM LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

551661 THE NATIONAL CHILDREN'S RESEARCH CENTRE E3 09/06/2025

575514 CST ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

472616 PRIME ENERGY POWER LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

581549 JA BROGHIES IRELAND LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

671183 HARVEST WAREHOUSE XXIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 06/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 04/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 05/06/2025

587917 MARCO POLO NETWORK OPERATIONS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E4 04/06/2025

397043 ALVONWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

496368 C E WALSH LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

448586 NETEDGE LIMITED E4 04/06/2025
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587917 MARCO POLO NETWORK OPERATIONS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E4 04/06/2025

675497 MICHAEL BYRNE CRAFT BUTCHERS LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

123893 SARONBELTHORN LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

209732 ROCKBRIAR LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

262185 PAYZONE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 05/06/2025

262185 PAYZONE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 05/06/2025

12841 THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 04/06/2025

570642 SJK HAIR EXTENSIONS LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

437132 DOLPHIN LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

583986 PLATYPUS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

479294 MACWASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

472616 PRIME ENERGY POWER LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

240768 QUINN INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 04/06/2025

490939 EBOLOWA UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 04/06/2025

460867 AQUA SAFE WATER SOFTENERS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

460867 AQUA SAFE WATER SOFTENERS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

590653 FAKEAWAY LIMITED E4 09/06/2025

379505 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 06/06/2025

532340 POLYDEV LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

632500 ATLANTIC PHOTONIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

13857 TURNER'S PRINTING COMPANY, LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

13857 TURNER'S PRINTING COMPANY, LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

537083 BROADCOM PRODUCTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 06/06/2025

575514 CST ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

502931 DUBLIN DISTILLERS & CO TEORANTA E4 05/06/2025

597442 MULDAR CM LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

577861 LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 77 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 05/06/2025

512795 PÂRIS BERTRAND SYSTEMATIC ASSET MANAGEMENT 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 05/06/2025

457307 ARISTA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

605393 MILLBROOK CLEAR LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

373332 HAZARDOUS SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

402210 AIRVOD LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

40040 GPE TEORANTA E4 06/06/2025

564418 THE VAULT RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

564418 THE VAULT RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

551302 CITY BUILD PROJECTS LIMITED E4 09/06/2025

266596 PATRIC ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 09/06/2025

551661 THE NATIONAL CHILDREN'S RESEARCH CENTRE E4 09/06/2025
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566090 KENDRA KCE LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

566090 KENDRA KCE LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

385279 PUBLICITY MAILING LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

643359 MAWLA HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

643359 MAWLA HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

499324 ARCHWAY AVIATION HOLDING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

552711 ETHAFIL LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

598623 PETER PARDY BUILDING & CARPENTRY LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

571325 ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 11 LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

383206 TANIKOS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

702692 MAINSTREAM RENEWABLE POWER GROUP LENDING 
LIMITED

E4 06/06/2025

588916 ANTARES OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 06/06/2025

15372 BRENNAN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 06/06/2025

568729 HFC PRESTIGE MANUFACTURING IRELAND LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

671183 HARVEST WAREHOUSE XXIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 06/06/2025

557128 ICG UUC SENIOR LOANS FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 06/06/2025

568164 AERGEN AIRCRAFT TWO LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

568178 AERGEN AIRCRAFT SIX LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

397043 ALVONWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

575514 CST ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

532340 POLYDEV LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

581549 JA BROGHIES IRELAND LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

581549 JA BROGHIES IRELAND LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

581549 JA BROGHIES IRELAND LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

647196 GLACIER FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 04/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

307051 SAUL SALOONS LIMITED E4 04/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 06/06/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  11th June 2025                                                                
 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 04-Jun-2025 AND 10-Jun-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

171613 DANNY CULLIGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 06/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/06/2025

671933 LOLIZZA LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

496368 C E WALSH LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

448586 NETEDGE LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

528668 TOMMULL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

591553 ATLANTIC MARITIME LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

307051 SAUL SALOONS LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

647196 GLACIER FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 04/06/2025

590030 BC EGAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

123489 SELECTA REFRESHMENTS LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

383216 TRANSWARE GROUP LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

533793 TCK CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

589250 CLAN RIVER NOMINEES LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

555333 PYRAMID HOTEL LIMITED E5 09/06/2025

667971 PYNR SERVICES LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

465694 MALLARD FINANCE LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

13857 TURNER'S PRINTING COMPANY, LIMITED E5 04/06/2025

578516 ALGEMENE LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

267867 SENSORMATIC EUROPEAN DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

296136 MR. JAMES (MONAGHAN) LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

101608 TECH FASTENERS LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

286725 TECH FASTENERS HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

453274 FINGLAS SHAMROCK TAVERNS LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

271599 TAXI 8 LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

433938 HARRY MENSWEAR LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

471775 ROONEY PROCUREMENT AND SHIPPING LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

530845 WOODALL FASTENING SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

440842 O'NEILL GROUP FASTENERS LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

245792 NOWLAN PROPERTY LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

531777 WK NOWLAN REIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

620330 HIBERNIA REIT HOLDCO ONE LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

386809 RICHARD J. CROWE & CO LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

371089 FORDE DECORATORS LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

643276 SAVALSIDE LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

507525 ALAN BYRNE FITNESS LIMITED E5 06/06/2025
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485947 KERADGE LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

515524 TERIMON LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

505332 THE LEMON THYME FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

431434 MICHAEL DOUGLAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

482046 LIGHTGLADE LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

442606 MOLLYS PET BOUTIQUE LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

436432 VANITY FAYRE SALONS LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

383979 ATLASK LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

369671 JOE MAHON HIRE LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

550615 SPRINGVALE CATERING LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

564418 THE VAULT RESTAURANT LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

566090 KENDRA KCE LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

385279 PUBLICITY MAILING LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

643359 MAWLA HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

262185 PAYZONE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 05/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

575514 CST ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

532340 POLYDEV LIMITED E5 06/06/2025

581549 JA BROGHIES IRELAND LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 05/06/2025

448586 NETEDGE LIMITED E6 04/06/2025

528668 TOMMULL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

591553 ATLANTIC MARITIME LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

307051 SAUL SALOONS LIMITED E6 04/06/2025

647196 GLACIER FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 04/06/2025

123489 SELECTA REFRESHMENTS LIMITED E6 04/06/2025

383216 TRANSWARE GROUP LIMITED E6 04/06/2025

533793 TCK CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED E6 04/06/2025

589250 CLAN RIVER NOMINEES LIMITED E6 04/06/2025

555333 PYRAMID HOTEL LIMITED E6 09/06/2025

465694 MALLARD FINANCE LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

578516 ALGEMENE LIMITED E6 06/06/2025

667971 PYNR SERVICES LIMITED E6 06/06/2025

267867 SENSORMATIC EUROPEAN DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

245792 NOWLAN PROPERTY LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

531777 WK NOWLAN REIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

620330 HIBERNIA REIT HOLDCO ONE LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

386809 RICHARD J. CROWE & CO LIMITED E6 06/06/2025

371089 FORDE DECORATORS LIMITED E6 06/06/2025

643276 SAVALSIDE LIMITED E6 06/06/2025
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643359 MAWLA HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 06/06/2025

262185 PAYZONE GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 05/06/2025

552624 FARLOE HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 05/06/2025

671933 LOLIZZA LIMITED E7 04/06/2025

496368 C E WALSH LIMITED E7 04/06/2025

590030 BC EGAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED E7 04/06/2025

13857 TURNER'S PRINTING COMPANY, LIMITED E7 04/06/2025

296136 MR. JAMES (MONAGHAN) LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

101608 TECH FASTENERS LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

286725 TECH FASTENERS HOLDINGS LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

453274 FINGLAS SHAMROCK TAVERNS LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

271599 TAXI 8 LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

433938 HARRY MENSWEAR LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

471775 ROONEY PROCUREMENT AND SHIPPING LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

530845 WOODALL FASTENING SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

440842 O'NEILL GROUP FASTENERS LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

507525 ALAN BYRNE FITNESS LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

485947 KERADGE LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

515524 TERIMON LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

505332 THE LEMON THYME FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

431434 MICHAEL DOUGLAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

482046 LIGHTGLADE LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

442606 MOLLYS PET BOUTIQUE LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

436432 VANITY FAYRE SALONS LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

383979 ATLASK LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

369671 JOE MAHON HIRE LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

550615 SPRINGVALE CATERING LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

564418 THE VAULT RESTAURANT LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

566090 KENDRA KCE LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

385279 PUBLICITY MAILING LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

82471 PZAZZ HAIR DESIGN LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

575514 CST ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

532340 POLYDEV LIMITED E7 06/06/2025

581549 JA BROGHIES IRELAND LIMITED E7 05/06/2025

208203 DALEPORT TAVERNS LIMITED E8 04/06/2025

208203 DALEPORT TAVERNS LIMITED E8 04/06/2025

208203 DALEPORT TAVERNS LIMITED E8 04/06/2025

264213 ROYAL ROCK (TUAM) LIMITED E8 04/06/2025

114939 ROYAL ROCK LIMITED E8 04/06/2025

264213 ROYAL ROCK (TUAM) LIMITED E8 04/06/2025
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321562 O'HAGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

343628 CLOVERLAND HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

343629 CLOVERLAND HEALTHCARE LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

591900 SPECTRE (BALLYMOSS HOUSE) LIMITED E9 05/06/2025

318909 FLYNN MACHINE & CRANE HIRE LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

385589 BRIDGE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

397158 AQUA FRESH FISH LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

310667 ROADBRIDGE LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

321562 O'HAGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 04/06/2025

140176 C - TOWN LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

320750 TJN LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

316999 NESTOR PROPERTY LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

628192 PROPITEER IRELAND HOTELS LIMITED E9 05/06/2025

628156 PROPITEER IBIS RED COW LIMITED E9 05/06/2025

628193 PROPITEER IBIS RED COW OPERATIONS LIMITED E9 05/06/2025

192130 TOWERVIEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

297482 J P K DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

312326 WHITESANDS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

396472 SHREWSBURY SQUARE LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

396472 SHREWSBURY SQUARE LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

316999 NESTOR PROPERTY LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

140176 C - TOWN LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

320750 TJN LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

437128 MARDON PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

420959 ACEVILLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 06/06/2025

645557 CITY GATEWAY LIMITED G1 09/06/2025

296436 IRISH SKINCARE LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

307051 SAUL SALOONS LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

123489 SELECTA REFRESHMENTS LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

589250 CLAN RIVER NOMINEES LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

577237 SOMERS VENTURES IRELAND LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

245792 NOWLAN PROPERTY LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

531777 WK NOWLAN REIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

620330 HIBERNIA REIT HOLDCO ONE LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

398850 GREANEY SOLAR PRODUCTS LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

412942 BRIDGEFIELD RETAIL LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

473231 HAMILTON CORPORATE LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

521444 John Doe G1 09/06/2025

631401 WHITE TECLA LIMITED G1 09/06/2025

551659 ADDISON HOME IMPROVEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

331777 PLATIN ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 04/06/2025
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689895 DUFOUR FINANCE II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 04/06/2025

71354 J.P. BYRNE & COMPANY (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

705269 BYRNE MARKETING CONSULTING LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

706834 SILENT MEADOW LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

357228 BAYBERRY CONSULTING LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

646120 JOAL FISHERIES LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

637509 STRATO1 AVIATION LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

425418 PEGMATITE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 05/06/2025

410781 WRIGHT GROUP BROKERS LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

175045 MILNE FOODS LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

85728 ALL READY FOODS LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

706810 APUS LIGHTS AVIATION LIMITED G1 05/06/2025

696677 TABLE WINE  LIMITED G1 09/06/2025

271927 GMO GLOBAL INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 04/06/2025

639168 CE ASSET INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 09/06/2025

592378 MARK DWYER LIMITED G1 04/06/2025

607211 EGAN HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED G1 09/06/2025

509021 THINK WILD IDEAS LIMITED G1 09/06/2025

488792 WJ BARBER SHOP LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

485948 L&D FASHION RETAIL LIMITED G2 04/06/2025

502092 D.O.M. RETAIL LIMITED G2 04/06/2025

337681 THANK GOD IT'S MONDAY LIMITED G2 04/06/2025

387783 ASHLOR HOTELS LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

516554 HANPAK LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

598358 DLT SLIDING WARDROBE SYSTEMS LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

529697 M.B. MCNAMARA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

696995 BRACE SOCIAL LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

701068 ROCHE HOME ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

743908 THEYA HEALTHCARE LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

326830 ACTIONZERO ESCOPOD LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

669647 RUSTIC VENTURES LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

350612 CUSTOMISED DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

726119 ATTLAS FOODS  LIMITED G2 09/06/2025

636134 KT LANDSCAPES & GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED G2 09/06/2025


